Fanshawe Invitational X-C Women
Final Team Results
September 17, 2016

Team - Humber College Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 30 Team Score (times):

1:23:12 Ave Time: 20:48

Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time |Time Back
1 Giulia Ferrante 2 2 20:08 20:08 00:00
2 Kaitlin Shuvera 7 9 20:52 41:00 00:44
3 Ivon Jaimes 9 18 21:03 1:02:03 00:55
4 Cara Coutts 12 30 21:08 1:23:12 01:00
5 Maxine Cotton 13 43 21:09 1:44:22 01:01
6 Coby Phillps 15 58 21:18 2:05:40 01:10
7 Marcia Coelho More Than 6 21:20 2:27:01 01:12
8 Claire Brown More Than 6 21:30 2:48:32 01:22
9 Richelle Rameriz More Than 6 21:44 3:10:16 01:36
10 Danielle Dupuis More Than 6 21:47 3:32:04 01:39
Team - Conestoga College Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 34 Team Score (times): 1:23:36 Ave Time: 20:54
Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time |Time Back
1 Breanna Dolderman 1 1 20:03 20:03 00:00
2 Christina Dolderman 6 7 20:50 40:53 00:46
3 Karlie Dolderman 11 18 21:07 1:02:01 01:04
4 Jasmin Kornelson 16 34 21:35 1:23:36 01:31
5 Ella Strathdee 25 59 22:33 1:46:09 02:29
6 Hayley Shipp 42 101 24:38 2:10:48 04:35
7 Barnhild Wurzbacher More Than 6 25:11 2:35:59 05:07
8 harper schmalz More Than 6 25:29 3:01:28 05:25
9 Kayla Hurlburt More Than 6 28:48 3:30:17 08:44
Team - Fanshawe College Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 45 Team Score (times): 1:25:24 Ave Time: 21:21
Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time |Time Back
1 Stacey Andrews 5 5 20:48 20:48 00:00
2 Morgan Hendriks 8 13 21:02 41:51 00:14
3 Breah Gordon 10 23 21:04 1:02:56 00:15
4 Sammi-Jo Burch 22 45 22:28 1:25:24 01:39
5 Alison Fernandes 41 86 24:37 1:50:01 03:48
Team - St Clair College Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (times): 1:25:21 Ave Time: 21:20
Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Meghan Howell 4 4 20:42 20:42 00:00




2 Hannah Cirino 14 18 21:12 41:55 00:30
3 Beth Horrobin 17 35 21:42 1:03:37 00:59
4 Aryana Cirino 19 54 21:43 1:25:21 01:01
5 Victoria Verbeek 29 83 22:49 1:48:11 02:06
6 Abby Rice 51 134 25:34 2:13:46 04:52
7 Shelby Cohen More Than 6 25:52 2:39:38 05:10
8 Breanne Anderson More Than 6 27:41 3:07:20 06:59
Team - Georgian College Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 110 Team Score (times): 1:31:35 Ave Time: 22:53
Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time |Time Back
1 Meaghan Evon 23 23 22:30 22:30 00:00
2 Courtney Sterk 24 47 22:32 45:02 00:02
3 Serafima Stillman 26 73 22:33 1:07:36 00:03
4 Jess Borgers 37 110 23:58 1:31:35 01:28
5 Katie Lavoie 38 148 23:59 1:55:35 01:29
6 Desiree Allen 44 192 24:47 2:20:23 02:17
7 Paige Nichols More Than 6 26:41 2:47:04 04:10
Team - Redeemer University College Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 115 Team Score (times): 1:31:29 Ave Time: 22:52
Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Adrianna So 18 18 21:43 21:43 00:00
2 Rachel Hoekstra 20 38 21:52 43:35 00:09
3 Emily Lorimer 31 69 23:02 1:06:38 01:19
4 Stephanie Tenhove 46 115 24:51 1:31:29 03:08
5 Katrina Palmer 59 174 26:57 1:58:27 05:14
6 Kat Sorenson 70 244 30:42 2:29:09 08:59
Team - Mohawk College Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 127 Team Score (times): 1:33:57 Ave Time: 23:29
Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Sarah Beairstso 3 3 20:20 20:20 00:00
2 Audrey Deweerd 30 33 22:59 43:20 02:39
3 Lorelei Wiebe 32 65 23:03 1:06:23 02:43
4 Zena Bromby 62 127 27:33 1:33:57 07:13
Team - UTM Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 135 Team Score (times): 1:34:27 Ave Time: 23:36
Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time |Time Back
1 Andrea Ortiz 21 21 22:11 22:11 00:00
2 Katie Hill 27 48 22:41 44:53 00:29
3 Gloria Lim 39 87 24:24 1:09:18 02:12
4 Ayah Abdeldayem 48 135 25:09 1:34:27 02:57




5 Rebecca Wong 52 187 25:37 2:00:05 03:25
6 Jenny Trinh 56 243 26:21 2:26:26 04:09
Team - Centennial College Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 177 Team Score (times): 1:39:30 Ave Time: 24:52
Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Kate Perkins 28 28 22:46 22:46 00:00
2 Ana Lopez Castro 36 64 23:57 46:43 01:11
3 Raquel Sadovnick 55 119 26:00 1:12:44 03:14
4 Grace Clouston 58 177 26:46 1:39:30 03:59
5 Corrinne Wade 60 237 27:01 2:06:31 04:15
Team - Niagara Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places): 198 Team Score (times): 1:43:19 Ave Time: 25:50
Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time |Time Back
1 Kayla Amorim 34 34 23:41 23:41 00:00
2 Annie Jones 45 79 24:48 48:30 01:06
3 Brittany Moore 53 132 25:42 1:14:13 02:00
4 Jennifer Siman 66 198 29:06 1:43:19 05:24
5 Kaitlyn Bishop 72 270 31:10 2:14:30 07:28
Team - Sheridan College Finish Position- 11
Team Score (places): 198 Team Score (times): 1:42:41 Ave Time: 25:40
Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Erin Kinninmont 33 33 23:28 23:28 00:00
2 Dani Casas 47 80 24:59 48:28 01:31
3 Lexy Pakenham-Troth 54 134 25:51 1:14:20 02:22
4 Mena Rimac 64 198 28:21 1:42:41 04:52
5 Emily Coleman 73 271 34:02 2:16:43 10:33
Team - Sault College Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 212 Team Score (times): 1:45:21 Ave Time: 26:20
Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time |Time Back
1 Lindsey Smith 40 40 24:35 24:35 00:00
2 Amber Coates 50 90 25:25 50:00 00:49
3 Mikala Kennedy 57 147 26:22 1:16:23 01:47
4 Morgan Faugh-Bulckeart |65 212 28:57 1:45:21 04:22
5 Oceansky Bouchard 69 281 30:17 2:15:38 05:42
Team - Seneca College Finish Position- 13
Team Score (places): 214 Team Score (times): 1:46:20 Ave Time: 26:35
Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time |Time Back
1 Sarah Nguy 35 35 23:54 23:54 00:00
2 berezina evgeniya 49 84 25:19 49:13 01:25




3 Nicole Kehren 63 147 27:46 1:17:00 03:52
4 Shannon Betcherman 67 214 29:20 1:46:20 05:25
Team - St Lawrence Cornwall Finish Position- 14
Team Score (places): 243 Team Score (times): 1:52:27 Ave Time: 28:06

Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Josee Daze 43 43 24:39 24:39 00:00
2 Elizabeth Carter 61 104 27:08 51:48 02:29
3 Leah Clark 68 172 29:42 1:21:30 05:02
4 Taylor McCullough 71 243 30:56 1:.52:27 06:16
Team - Cambrian College

Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time |Time Back
1 Mary Strain Less Than 4 18:47 18:47 00:00
2 Jacqueline Robichaud Less Than 4 28:41 47:29 09:53
Team - Wilfred Laurier Brantford

Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Mahayla Markell Less Than 4 22:54 22:54 00:00
2 Jessa Braun Less Than 4 23:01 45:56 00:06
Team - George Brown College

Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time |Time Back
1 Angelee Weathers Less Than 4 22:44 22:44 00:00
2 Lena Mukhtar Less Than 4 25:37 48:21 02:52
Team - St Lawrence Kingston

Name O'All Place Cum Place |Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Michelle Willis Less Than 4 22:39 22:39 00:00
2 Sophia Merilainen Less Than 4 23:15 45:55 00:35
3 Heather Jaros Less Than 4 25:14 1:11:09 02:34




